
Meeting with PCC's

Home- Peterborough Station-Home

Meeting with Nick Rushton

FHQ-LE67 3FJ - FHQ

Visit to Buckminister Estate

Home- NG33 5SD -FHQ

Project 360

FHQ-LE5 1FY - FHQ

Home Office Biometrics Board

Home- Peterborough Station-Home

Higham-on-the-Hill Parish Council

FHQ- CV13 6AJ -Home

Synagogue

FHQ- LE2 3EA -Home

Question Time

FHQ- Robert Smyth Academy- Home

Custody Suite Visit

FHQ- Beaumont Leys Police Station 

Police and Crime Panel Pre Meet

County Hall 

Holocaust Memorial

County Hall- LE1 7RF

Blaby & Hinckley CSP

FHQ- LE10 0FR-FHQ

Leicestershire Safer Communities Strategy Board

FHQ- County Hall- Home

Police and Crime Panel Meeting

FHQ-County Hall- FHQ

Visit to ATC Wigston

FHQ- Tigers Road - Home

TOTAL

31.4 25.9 5.5 25.9

5.8

0

23.9

0

20.5

30.5

4.3

25.925.9

396.5 258.9 155.9

10.8

2.2

4.3

27.9

£0.00

2.2

0

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 

but taxed)

Unpaid Business 

Miles                             
(Can claim tax relief)

51.8

25.8

42.7 51.8 42.7

Thursday 15/01/15 20.5 0

Home to work

42.7

49.7

Official Business 

Mileage                    
(Paid)

240.6

25.9

25.9

25.8

PCC EXPENSES Jan-15

Thursday 08/01/15

Monday 26/01/15

Tuesday 27/01/15

Wednesday 28/01/15

42.7

25.8

10.8

25.8

Tuesday 13/01/15

Thursday 22/01/15

Monday 19/01/15

Thursday 29/01/15

26.4026.4

2

10.8

39.1

56.4

5.8

25.9

0

13.2

25.9

25.9

10.8

Wednesday 14/01/15

Friday 16/01/15


