	Jan-15						
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses
Thursday 08/01/15	Meeting with PCC's Home- Peterborough Station-Home	42.7	51.8	0		42.7	
Tuesday 13/01/15	Meeting with Nick Rushton FHQ-LE67 3FJ - FHQ	26.4	0	26.4			
Wednesday 14/01/15	Visit to Buckminister Estate Home- NG33 5SD -FHQ	49.7	25.8	23.9		25.8	
Thursday 15/01/15	Project 360 FHQ-LE5 1FY - FHQ	20.5	0	20.5			
Friday 16/01/15	Home Office Biometrics Board Home- Peterborough Station-Home	42.7	51.8	0		42.7	
Monday 19/01/15	Higham-on-the-Hill Parish Council FHQ- CV13 6AJ -Home	56.4	25.9	30.5		25.9	
Thursday 22/01/15	Synagogue FHQ- LE2 3EA -Home	25.8	25.9	0		25.8	
Monday 26/01/15	Question Time FHQ- Robert Smyth Academy- Home	39.1	25.9	13.2		25.9	
Tuesday 27/01/15	Custody Suite Visit FHQ- Beaumont Leys Police Station	5.8		5.8			
	Police and Crime Panel Pre Meet County Hall	2.2		2.2			
	Holocaust Memorial County Hall- LE1 7RF	4.3		4.3			
Wednesday 28/01/15	Blaby & Hinckley CSP FHQ- LE10 0FR-FHQ	10.8		10.8			
	Leicestershire Safer Communities Strategy Board FHQ- County Hall- Home	31.4	25.9	5.5		25.9	
Thursday 29/01/15	Police and Crime Panel Meeting FHQ-County Hall- FHQ	10.8		10.8			
	Visit to ATC Wigston FHQ- Tigers Road - Home	27.9	25.9	2		25.9	
	TOTAL	396.5	258.9	155.9	0	240.6	£0.00